

Balochistan University Of Information Technology, Engineering & Management Sciences, Quetta

Quality & Excellence in Education

DIRECTORATE OF SPORTS BUITEMS

Balochistan University of Information Technology, Engineering and Management Sciences, Airport Road, Baleli, Quetta.

UAN: +92 (81) **111-717-111**

Phone No. : +92 (81) 2880410, +92 (81) 2881036. **MEMBERSHIP FORM- GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE**

Account No:- 23587000475901 Sports Complex

1. Nam	ne		
2. Fath	er's/Husband Name	:	2 photographs (1x1 size) are
3. Male	e/Female:	4. Date of birth:	required one paste here
5. NIC	No:	6.Grade:	with gum and one attach with this form for
7. Dep	artment:	8. Designation:	Cond
9. Res	idential Address:		
10. Em		11.Contact #:	
<u>Fitnes</u>	s Center		
Date:		<u>Si</u>	gnature of the Applicant
Date:		<u>Signature</u>	head of the Department with stamp
		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
			Director Sports/ Authorized Officer
1.	Membership No:	has been allotted with credited of fee in the Bank on _	·
	Membership Card is		
2.	Membership approve	ed/Not approved.	
Date: _		Au	uthorized Official
Date: _		Signature o	f the Applicant/Guardian



Balochistan University Of Information Technology, Engineering & Management Sciences, Quetta

Quality & Excellence in Education

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR MEMBERSHIP

- 1. Attested photocopy of Employee Card and NIC is to be attached (not below a Grade-17 Officer).
- 2. Two Photographs (1x1 size) are required one paste with gum at space given in front of this form and one attached with form for Card.
- Fresh Residence certificate will be required from for private persons. Government Servants to provide certificate from their Departments /Institutions.
- 4. Member before 5th January of every year will deposit annual fee into bank. Membership can be cancelled if annual fee is not paid for more than 1 month.
- 5. The Directorate of Sports will not be held responsible for loss of valuables or any mishap during the use of its premises.
- 6. No Food, Drink (except water in closed containers), or chewing gum is allowed in Sports Complex.
- 7. All members and visiting guests must put the garbage in their assigned Lockers.
- 8. No member will be allowed to enter the playing court/field/venue without proper kit / shoes.
- 9. The winter, summer and Ramadan timing of the Sports Complex will be decided by Sports Committee.
- 10. The Male & Female timing of the Sports Complex will be decided by Sports Committee.
- 11. Nobody is allowed to bring any type of firearms inside the BUITEMS premises. The membership shall stand cancelled in case of violation.
- 12. Loud playing of Radio/Tape recorder both in Vehicles and at venues is absolutely prohibited
- 13. Vehicles must be parked in the proper parking area.
- 14. Misconduct in the Sports Complex can lead to immediate termination of membership or ban of entry of defaulter member in the Sports Complex.
- 15. The facility can be closed temporarily on requirement of the Committee at a short notice without assigning any reason.
- 16. Directorate of Sports reserves the right to turn down any application without assigning any reason.
- 17. The Directorate of Sports has the rights to change the timings of any member without assigning any reason.
- 18. Members will ensure timing for various facilities as announced by Directorate of Sports from time to time.
- 19. For further information/detail please contact Ph. +92 (81) 2880410, +92 (81) 2881036.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR GENERAL

S#	FEE STRUCTURE MEMBERSHIP	REGISTRATION	SECURITY FEE	MONTHLY FEE	COMPLEX CARD
1.	Fitness Center	Rs.5000	Rs.2000	Rs.1500	Rs.200
2.	Multipurpose hall	=	=	Rs.500	Rs.200